20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular

Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
MSC15301 Functional Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15302 Advanced Discrete Mathematics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15303 Linear Algebra 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15304 Practical HCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC15305 Tutorial-III 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC15306 Differential Geometry 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15310 Practical OEP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC16308 Applied Statistics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC18310 Fundamental of Web Designing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15401 Measure & Integration 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15402 Partial Differential Equations 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15403 Integral Equations 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15404 Operations Research 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15405 Practical HCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC15406 Practical HCP-4.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC15407 Tutorial-IV 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC15408 Numerical Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024

UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332823 PRN: 202201094040844 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
1 Name: Bhange Ratnashree Siddheshwar
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC15302 TH 32 44 8 10 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC15303 TH 32 46 8 16 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 37 4 10 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MSC15306 TH 32 43 8 13 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC15310 PR 16 31 4 8 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC18310 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
MSC15401 TH 32 45 8 10 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15402 TH 32 36 8 13 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Grand Total: 1422/2500 (One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Two)    |  Percentage: 56.88 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 642.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.42   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 6.42   |  Final Grade: B
20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332824 PRN: 202201094040856 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
2 Name: Bharade Monika Kakasaheb
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC15302 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC15303 TH 32 54 8 16 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MSC15306 TH 32 41 8 18 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC15310 PR 16 33 4 10 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC16308 TH 32 34 8 10 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
MSC15401 TH 32 53 8 20 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC15402 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC15403 TH 32 49 8 19 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15404 TH 32 48 8 11 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15405 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15406 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15407 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC15408 TH 32 40 8 13 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 035500  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 161.00   |  SGPA: 6.44   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 332824  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 189.00   |  SGPA: 7.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 332824  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1586/2500 (One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six)    |  Percentage: 63.44 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 725.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.25   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.25   |  Final Grade: B+
20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332825 PRN: 202201094040843 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
3 Name: Bhise Pankaj Namdev
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 35 8 20 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC15302 TH 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC15303 TH 32 47 8 15 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC15306 TH 32 57 8 16 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC15310 PR 16 21 4 10 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332826 PRN: 202201094044778 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
4 Name: CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ AJINATH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 57 8 19 100 -- 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC15302 TH 32 40 8 17 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC15303 TH 32 72 8 20 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 33 4 10 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MSC15306 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC15310 PR 16 32 4 10 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC16308 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 213.00   |  SGPA: 8.52   |  Status: Pass
MSC15401 TH 32 67 8 20 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC15402 TH 32 56 8 11 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15403 TH 32 65 8 20 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC15404 TH 32 43 8 13 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15405 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15406 PR 16 30 4 10 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15407 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC15408 TH 32 71 8 12 100 -- 83 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 230.00   |  SGPA: 9.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015294  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 154.00   |  SGPA: 6.16   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015294  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 332826  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 213.00   |  SGPA: 8.52   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1719/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Nineteen)    |  Percentage: 68.76 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 791.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.91   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.91   |  Final Grade: A
20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332827 PRN: 202201094040841 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
5 Name: Dhokale Pranavsinh Maharudra
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 8 8 8 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15302 TH 32 13 8 10 100 -- 23 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15303 TH 32 48 8 9 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 37 4 6 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC15306 TH 32 17 8 13 100 -- 30 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15310 PR 16 35 4 10 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC16308 TH 32 44 8 10 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: Fail
MSC15401 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,C

MSC15407 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC15408 TH 32 68 8 14 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 230.00   |  SGPA: 9.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 035506  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 156.00   |  SGPA: 6.24   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 035506  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 172.00   |  SGPA: 6.88   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 332830  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 208.00   |  SGPA: 8.32   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1673/2500 (One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Three)    |  Percentage: 66.92 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 766.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.66   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.66   |  Final Grade: A
20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 12
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332831 PRN: 202201094040842 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
9 Name: Jadhavar Suhas Sunil
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 58 8 20 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC15302 TH 32 49 8 15 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC15303 TH 32 59 8 13 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 33 4 7 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC15306 TH 32 60 8 20 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Grand Total: 1658/2500 (One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Eight)    |  Percentage: 66.32 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 767.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.67   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.67   |  Final Grade: A
20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 14
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332833 PRN: 202201094040850 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
11 Name: Langote Nikita Nagnath
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 46 8 20 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC15302 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC15303 TH 32 50 8 19 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC15306 TH 32 45 8 18 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC15310 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC18310 TH 32 49 8 18 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 206.00   |  SGPA: 8.24   |  Status: Pass
MSC15401 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15402 TH 32 57 8 12 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15403 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 16
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332836 PRN: 202201094040855 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
13 Name: Shaikh Ayesha Mubarak
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 35 8 8 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC15302 TH 32 14 8 8 100 -- 22 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15303 TH 32 32 8 13 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 32 4 7 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MSC15306 TH 32 15 8 8 100 -- 23 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15310 PR 16 33 4 10 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC16308 TH 32 42 8 8 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 107.00   |  SGPA: 4.28   |  Status: Fail
MSC15401 TH 32 44 8 10 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15402 TH 32 11 8 8 100 -- 19 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15403 TH 32 21 8 8 100 -- 29 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15404 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC15405 PR 16 36 4 10 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MSC15406 PR 16 37 4 10 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15407 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC15408 TH 32 44 8 19 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 198.00   |  SGPA: 7.92   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 035519  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 144.00   |  SGPA: 5.76   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 332838  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 86.00   |  SGPA: 3.44   |  Status: Fail
Sem-III  (Seat No: 332838  Exam Event: MAR-2024 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 83.00   |  SGPA: 3.32   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 1300/2500 (One Thousand Three Hundred)    |  Percentage: 52.00 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 511.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.11   |  Status: EHB   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
20-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 19
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332839 PRN: 202201094040848 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
16 Name: Tamboli Sabiya Javed
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 42 8 15 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC15302 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC15303 TH 32 61 8 17 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC15304 PR 16 35 4 10 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC15305 TW 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X